Plywackie Mikotajki z Hasten 2024

Warszawa, 15.12.2024

Konkurencja 10
15.12.2024 - 17:10

Kobiet, 50m dowolny

10 lat i starsi
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja

Kat. D - 10-11 lat

1
2
3
4,
5.
6
7
8

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

GRZELAK Antonina
KOPEC Marianna
POLZ Laura
HECIMOVIC Ema
CHOROSTECKA Hania

DWORAKOWSKA Aleksandra

BILIAK Oleksandra

. WIATR Martyna

SZCZUREK Zofia
BERSON Nikola
JAWORSKA Helena
GRALAK Antosia
SMOLENSKA Lidia
ZIENKIEWICZ Zosia
VARDAMATSKAYA Volha
WOJAS Amelia
SUWOROWA Milada
ROSA Jadwiga

Kat. E - 12-13 lat

1
2.
3

Eal

5.
6.

GROTOWSKA Pola
DYDY SHKA Ulianu
KORNILUK Ewa
PERKIVSKA Polina
KUSNIERUK Joanna
ZARZECZNA Lena

Kat. F - 14-15 lat

1.
2.
3.

CIESLUKOWSKA Antonina
RODZIEWICZ Matylda
POPLAWSKA Aleksandra

Kat. G - 16 lat i starsi

AR

WIATR Patrycja
STRZABALA Wiktoria
PAWELEC Basia
GIZA Julia

MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI

MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI

MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI

MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI
MIKOLAJKI

Czas

35.08
38.95
43.29
43.85
45.18
47.67
47.86
48.49
50.28
53.93
54.15
55.03
58.62
1:02.75
1:05.56
1:12.11
1:13.95
2:12.49

36.49
37.78
38.29
38.69
40.41
40.64

36.92
40.80
43.11

37.10
37.95
39.32
43.32

Pkt.

279
204
148
142
130
111
109
105

76
75
72
59

42
32
29

248
223
214
208
182
179

239
177
150

236
220
198
148

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to KS Warszawianka

15.12.2024 18:36 - Strona 1



